open meeting 14/04/2013
Bouwwerken Ceulemans
Booischot AVZK meeting nr 28
100 meter Cad Dames Uur=16:15
Reeks:1 Wind: 1.8
659 Van Oosterwyck Lotte
1096 Peeters Bloeme
1316 Van Loock Britt
657 Smets Bente
1098 Van Vlaenderen Britt

u b W N -

100 meter Sch Dames Uur=16:16
Reeks:1  Wind: 3.5

1 2709 Smets lbich

2 2508 Daems Olivia

3 2661 Vandenhove Lore

4 2858 Dirickx Sarah

5 2706 Van Den Eede Nathalie
hoogspringen AC Heren Uur=16:31
Reeks:1

1 830 Poppelmonde Dries

2 444 Verlinden Jasper

3 5761 Marien Sven

kogelstoten 4,000kg = AC Dames Uur=16:29
Reeks:1

205 Bogaerts Jill

293 Leemans Lisse
1539 Gyselinckx Elke
2919 Meulemans Goele
1463 Van Loo Lauranne

u b W N -

100 meter Cad Heren Uur=16:24
Reeks:1 Wind:4.4

1 754 Torfs Kasper
2 703 Van Nuffelen Thomas
3 707 Ceulemans Seppe
4 709 Salien Aaron
5 705 Van Bael Jens
706 Boons Axel
100 meter Sch Heren Uur=16:25
Reeks:1 Wind:2.3
1 2686 Quintelier Matthias
2 3017 Peeters Lennert

speerwerpen 500g Cad Dames Uur=16:58
Reeks:1
1 702 Van Loock Hanne

AVZK 13,51
AVZK 13,63
AVZK 13,95
AVZK 14,62
AVZK 14,69
AVZK 12,80
AVZK 13,16
AVZK 13,55
ROBA 13,83
DUFF 14,21
AVZK 1.85m

AVZK 1.70m

AVZK 1.65m

AVZK 9.06m
DUFF 8.55m

AVZK 7.94m
AVZK 7.39m
LIER 7.35m
DCLA 12,64
AVZK 13,04
AVZK 13,35
AVZK 13,62
AVZK 13,64
AVZK NG
ZWAT 12,11
RAM 12,15

DCLA 28.53m
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speerwerpen 500g
Reeks:1

100 meter

2 1428 Goovaerts Heike
3 1503 De Brandt Naomi
4 720 Jansen Jana

Sch Dames Uur=16:58

1 2895 Van Den Brulle Katoke
2 2998 Bussels Renee
3 2706 Van Den Eede Nathalie

AC Dames Uur=16:36

Reeks:1  Wind: 3.8

kogelstoten 4,000kg

Reeks:1

100 meter

1 3480 De Veuster llse
2 2917 Crauwels Anja

Cad Heren Uur=16:45

1 703 Van Nuffelen Thomas
2 705 Van Bael Jens

AC Heren Uur=16:46

Reeks:1 Wind:2.9

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

speerwerpen 600g
Reeks:1

3076 Meyer Yannick
2051 Stienaers David
720 Jacobs Brett
4742 Torfs Bert
1801 De Coninck T21 Dieter
5246 Vervloet Peter

u b WN -

Cad Dames Uur=17:20

659 Van Oosterwyck Lotte
702 Van Loock Hanne
1316 Van Loock Britt
1477 Letor Aline
1315 Van Hoogten Marie

S~ PP W R -

Sch Dames Uur=17:21

2661 Vandenhove Lore

2709 Smets Ibich

2510 Onsea Gigi

2535 Van Seghbroeck Danitsja

P W N

AC Dames Uur=17:38

1463 Van Loo Lauranne
293 Leemans Lisse

1539 Gyselinckx Elke

2917 Crauwels Anja

H W N -

DUFF
LYRA
VMOL

ALVA
AVZK
DUFF

AVZK
AVZK

AVZK
AVZK

SPBO
RAM
ADD
DCLA
DCLA
AVZK

AVZK
DCLA
AVZK
AVZK
AVZK

AVZK
AVZK
AVZK
AVZK

LIER

DUFF
AVZK
AVZK

27.00m
25.94m
23.45m

48.29m
34.39m
25.20m

14,84
15,59

9.27m
7.57m

11,35

11,78

12,49

13,33

15,61
NG

1.50m
1.50m
1.40m
1.35m
1.35m

1.45m
1.40m
1.25m
1.05m

33.01m
29.39m
26.88m
21.37m
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800 meter
Reeks:1

5

2919 Meulemans Goele

Cad Dames Uur=17:08

A bk WN -

kogelstoten 5,000kg

Reeks:1

800 meter
Reeks:1

800 meter
Reeks:1

800 meter

hoogspringen
Reeks:1

hoogspringen

1

1096 Peeters Bloeme
917 De Smet Michele
941 Van Den Eynde Hanne
720 Jansen Jana
1315 Van Hoogten Marie
1145 Hombroeckx Anouck

Sch Heren Uur=17:17

2686 Quintelier Matthias

Sch Dames Uur=17:22

a b WN

2507 Van Den Schoor Sara
2846 Cootmans Sara

2706 Van Den Eede Nathalie
2509 Salaerts Anna

2999 Bussels Tine

2511 Gendarme Naomi

Cad Heren Uur=17:38

O 00 NO ULl A WN -

996 Liekens Laudon
9901 Mertens Lars

749 Robberechts Arne

708 Naets Obry
1519 Grosemans Anton
1394 Monsieur Tibo
1142 Lemmens Tuur
1392 Knapen Olivier
1361 Tops Brent

Sch Heren Uur=17:27

-1 Geen deelnemers

Cad Heren Uur=18:13

u b W N -

705 Van Bael Jens

707 Ceulemans Seppe
703 Van Nuffelen Thomas
709 Salien Aaron

706 Boons Axel

Sch Heren Uur=18:10

-1 Geen deelnemers

AVZK

AVZK
DUFF
WIBO
VMOL
AVZK
ROBA

ZWAT

AVZK
ROBA
DUFF
AVZK
AVZK
AVZK

DUFF
NL
RAM
AVZK
GENK
GENK
ROBA
GENK
AVZK

AVZK
AVZK
AVZK
AVZK
AVZK

15.83m

2'34.06
2'37.35
2'39.77
2'46.85
2'49.78
2'51.74

16.24m

2'45.82
2'50.60
2'51.90
3'02.92
3'19.94
3'44.68

2'16.65
2'18.02
2'23.87
2'25.95
2'26.88
2'27.69
2'29.52
2'37.69
2'45.19

GP

1.53m
1.45m
1.35m
1.30m
1.25m

GP

Mas
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No
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kogelstoten 3,000kg
Reeks:1

u b WN -

kogelstoten 4,000kg
Reeks:1

H W N -

speerwerpen 800g
Reeks:1

Cad Dames Uur=18:05

1323 Claes Evelyne
1428 Goovaerts Heike
1096 Peeters Bloeme
1316 Van Loock Britt
1477 Letor Aline

Sch Dames Uur=18:07
2998 Bussels Renee
2510 Onsea Gigi
2511 Gendarme Naomi

2535 Van Seghbroeck Danitsja

AC Heren Uur=18:17

1 3260 Beyens Stefan

2 720 Jacobs Brett

3 4634 Derdin Jos

4 3243 Rollier Kevin

5 6545 Jacobs Humberto
800 meter AC Dames Uur=17:26

-1 Geen deelnemers

800 meter AC Heren Uur=18:00
Reeks:1

1 794 Giedts Sam

2 2081 De Meutter Thomas

3 4634 Derdin Jos

kogelstoten 7,260kg
Reeks:1

H W N -

speerwerpen 700g
Reeks:1

5910 De Bondt Walter
9900 Van den Berg Matthieu

AC Heren Uur=18:36
453 Goovaerts Jens
3260 Beyens Stefan
6675 Garner Gary*
4634 Derdin Jos

Sch Heren Uur=18:45

1 2876 Laporte Vincent
3000 meter AC Heren Uur=18:13
Reeks:1
1 657 Vervloesem Jeffrey
2 2399 Jennes Nico

3

6321 Vervloesem Erwin

RCT

DUFF
AVZK
AVZK
AVZK

AVZK
AVZK
AVZK
AVZK

ACHL
ADD
AVZK
VAC
ADD

RCT
AVZK
AVZK
SPBO
NL

DUFF
ACHL
AVZK
AVZK

AVZK

ROBA
LYRA
ROBA

10.69m
10.14m
7.92m
6.78m
6.22m

8.90m
7.82m
6.63m
4.79m

44.80m
43.27m
37.65m
37.29m
36.74m

GP

2'09.01

2'17.69

2'21.10
NA
NA

15.05m
13.52m
11.08m
8.08m

64.10m

9'55.89
10'00.23
10'23.10

Sen
Jun
Mas
Sen
Mas

No

Jun
Sen
Mas
Mas
Mas

Jun
Sen
Mas
Mas

Jun
Sen
Mas

98
98
99
99
98

97
96
97
96

87
94
71
88
57
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68
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87
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71
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72



6146 Heylen Bart

hoogspringen AC Dames Uur=18:31

Reeks:1
1 2919 Meulemans Goele
2 1384 Vervloet Marlies

speerwerpen 600g Cad Heren Uur=18:47

Reeks:1
1 703 Van Nuffelen Thomas
2 705 Van Bael Jens

AVZK

AVZK
AVZK

AVZK
AVZK

NA

1.30m
1.20m

31.22m
23.55m
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